

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 11268/2007

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 10/04/2007 in WP No. 294/2007 passed by the High Court Of A.P at Hyderabad)

CENTRAL POWER DIST. CO.OF A.P.LTD.& ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOPAL AGARWAL & ORS. Respondent(s)
[for final disposal]
I.A. No. 3 (appln. for permission to change the name of petitioner)

Date : 08/09/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter for final disposal on
a non-miscellaneous day in the month of November, 2014.

(PARDEEP KUMAR)
AR-cum-PS

(RENU DIWAN)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Pardeep Kumar
Date: 2014.09.09
18:15:46 SAST
Reason: